
VM33
Steam Cleaner - 1 Ltr

Technical Specifications

Vacuumated Steam Cleaner

Origin

Voltage

Frequency

Boiler Power

Vacuum Motor

Water Tank Capacity

Boiler Capacity

Steam Hose Length

Steam Pressure

Steam Temperature

Continuous Refill

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Weight

Approvals

Italy

220-240 V

50/60 Hz

2350 W Max

1200 W

1.5 Ltr

1 Ltr

2.2

4.5 bar

150oC

Yes

48 x 35 x 32 cm

11kg

CE

Standard Parts

Extension Wand x2 Polyester Detail Brushes Terminal Steam Hose Body Nozzle Steam Hose 2.2m Triangle Brush Wire Detail Brush
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