

VM33

Steam Cleaner - 1 Ltr





Technical Specifications

Origin	Italy	
Voltage	220-240 V	
Frequency	50/60 Hz	
Boiler Power	2350 W Max	
Vacuum Motor	1200 W	
Water Tank Capacity	1.5 Ltr	
Boiler Capacity	1 Ltr	
Steam Hose Length	2.2	
Steam Pressure	4.5 bar	
Steam Temperature	150°C	
Continuous Refill	Yes	
Dimensions (L x W x H)	48 x 35 x 32 cm	
Weight	11kg	
Approvals	CE	

Standard Parts













